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EVENTS 
2023

2ND QUARTER
Women’s Summit – Thursday, April 27, 2023

High School Standouts - Thursday, June 8, 2023

Top Workplaces - Thursday, June 22, 2023

3RD QUARTER
Top Nurses Awards - Thursday, September 28, 2023

4TH QUARTER
A Guide to Medicare - Thursday, October 26, 2023
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WOMEN’S SUMMIT
APRIL 27, 2023 (THURSDAY)

2ND QUARTER

IN PERSON EVENT

An all-day conference that offers 

inspiration, motivation, networking, 

personal and professional development 

and community for women.

Hundreds of women will have the 

opportunity to listen to inspiring keynote 

speakers, participate in lively roundtable 

discussions, and network and mentor 

during the Mentor Power Hour.

SALES DEADLINE
Friday, March 10, 2023
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2ND QUARTER

IN PERSON EVENT

An Academy Awards-style High School 

student awards ceremony, honoring local 

students, teachers, and coaches who 

exemplify the best in the classroom, on the 

field, and in their communities.

The honorees are nominated by the 

readers of cleveland.com & The Plain 

Dealer and area school districts.

Celebrities, sports icons, and community 

game changer are present at this red-

carpet affair together with over 500 

students, their families and friends.

NOMINATION PHASE
Sunday, February 5 –
Sunday, February 26

SALES DEADLINE
PRESENTING, SUPPORTING AND 

CATEGORY SPONSORSHIPS
Tuesday, January 31, 2023

ALL OTHER SPONSORSHIPS
Monday, May 15, 2023

HIGH SCHOOL STANDOUTS
Presented By University Hospital Sports Medicine
JUNE 8, 2023 (THURSDAY)
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2ND QUARTER

VIRTUAL EVENT

For the past 13 years, Top Workplaces 

has celebrated the companies in our 

community that have built a great 

culture, valued the individuals on their 

teams, and truly exhibited leadership in 

their field. The event announces and 

recognizes the Top Workplaces that 

make Northeast Ohio a better place to 

work by prioritizing a people-centered 

culture and giving employees a voice. 

Top Workplaces 2022 honored 

220outstanding companies in Northeast 

Ohio!

This program is supported through a 

special section in The Plain Dealer 

published on Sunday, 06/25/23

TOP WORKPLACES
JUNE 22, 2023 (THURSDAY)

NOMINATION PHASE
Sunday, November 27 –

Friday, January 27

SALES DEADLINE
Friday, May 26, 2023
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TOP NURSES AWARD
SEPTEMBER 28, 2023 (THURSDAY)

3RD QUARTER

IN PERSON EVENT

Referred to as one of the most 

memorable moments of her career by a 

2022 honoree, this red-carpet affair 

honors nurses of Northeast Ohio that 

go above and beyond making a lasting 

impact on our community.

The honorees are nominated by the 

readers of cleveland.com & The Plain 

Dealer and chosen by a panel of judges 

that includes experts from the Ohio 

League for Nursing and the Northeast 

Ohio Nurses Association.

This program is supported through a 

special section in The Plain Dealer 

published on Sunday, 10/01/23

SALES DEADLINE
PRESENTING SPONSORSHIP

Friday, April 14, 2023

ALL OTHER SPONSORSHIPS

Friday, September 1, 2023

NOMINATION PHASE
Sunday, May 6 –

Sunday, May 27, 2023
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4TH QUARTER

Navigating Medicare can be intimidating. 

A Guide to Medicare is here to help!

This virtual community event dives deep 

into the 2024 Medicare options and 

provides knowledge on how to maneuver 

Medicare enrollment and the different 

plan options.

Leading industry experts are providing 

guidance and answer questions to the 

expected 500+ registrants during the live 

speaker Q&A.

This program is supported through a 

special section in The Plain Dealer 

published on Sunday, 10/22/23

A GUIDE TO MEDICARE
OCTOBER 26, 2023 (THURSDAY)

VIRTUAL EXPERIENCE

SALES DEADLINE
Wednesday, September 6, 2023
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